
Hadley Junior High Bus Routes for 2016-17  
Due to fluctuating enrollments, please check your pick up time and stop on Skyward Family Access before school begins as these details may change.  

Edition 1-5-17 

 
Route 1 
 1.   7:37 1138 Cedar St  
 2.   7:42 Bloomingdale / Pine 
 3.   7:44 333 St. Charles  
 4.   7:44 St. Charles / Evergreen 
 5.   7:45 Newton / Winslow 
 6.   7:48 Great Western / Kenilworth 
 7.   7:50 Western / Amy 
 8.   7:52 Pleasant / Stagecoach 
 9.   7:55 Western / Geneva 
10.  7:56 Geneva / Evergreen 
11.  8:02 Bloomingdale / Trails End 
12.  8:03 Bloomingdale / Glen Arbor 
13.  8:04 Stableford / Derby Glen 
14.  8:06 Stableford / Hatte Gray 
15.  8:09 Geneva / Timber Ridge 
16.  8:10 President / Timber Ridge  
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 2 
 1.   7:59    Hillside / Melrose 
 2.   8:01 Ridgewood / Brandon 
 3.   8:03 Ridgewood / Kenilworth 
 4.   8:04 Chesterfield / Windsor 
 5.   8:06 Windsor / Sawyer 
 6.   8:07 Sawyer / Glendale 
 7.   8:08 Glendale / Chesterfield 
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 3 
 1.   7:53 21W549 North Ave 
 2.   7:56 21W553 Lynn Rd (1st opening)   
 3.   7:59 21W430 Hoyle 
 4.   8:00  Argyle / Sunset 
 5.   8:02 Swift / Valley View 
 6.   8:05  2N132 Swift Rd 
 7.   8:05 1N510 Swift Rd 
 8.   8:06    Swift / Tanager 
       8:15 Hadley  
 
Route 4   
 1.   7:40 St. Charles / Blue Ridge Ct 
 2.   7:43    697/617 St. Charles Rd 
 3.   7:46 Great Western / Main St 
 4.   7:48 Main St / 2nd St 
 5.   7:50 1N688 Forest 
 6.   7:51  Forest / 2nd St 
 7.   7:52 Park / Busch 
 8.   7:53 Goodrich / Busch 
 9.   7:54 Busch / Glenrise  
10.  7:55 Glenrise / Valley View 
11.  7:56 Valley View / River 
12.  7:57 1N681 River Dr 
13.  7:58    River / Deer Glen 
14.  7:58 2nd / Glenrise 
15.  7:59 Glenrise / 1st 
16.  8:00 22W031 1st St 
17.  8:02 1st / Goodrich 
18.  8:02 1st / Park 
19.  8:04 1st / Main 
20.  8:04 1N310 Main St 
21.  8:05 Main St / Cherry 
22.  8:06 Cherry / Highland 
23.  8:07 Emerson / Stacy Ct 
24.  8:08 St. Charles / Highland 
25.  8:09 605 St. Charles 
26.  8:09 470 St. Charles 
27.  8:09 St. Charles / Pleasant 
28.  8:10 St. Charles / Prairie  
       8:15 Hadley  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Route 5 
 1.   8:01    Lorraine / Greenfield (Harwarden) 
 2.   8:04 Traver / Hill 
 3.   8:05 Hill / Kenilworth 
 4.   8:07 Newton / Turner 
 5.   8:08 Turner / Regent 
 6.   8:10 Prospect / Hill 
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 6     
 1.   7:57 Fairview / Nicoll 
 2.   7:58    Park / Fairview 
 3.   8:01 Main / Joyce 
 4.   8:01 Main / Dorset 
 5.   8:04 Parkside / Maiden 
 6.   8:06 Maiden / Park 
 7.   8:07 Park / DuPage  
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 7 
 1.   7:56 Scott / Roslyn 
 2.   7:57 Scott / Abbotsford 
 3.   7:59 Oxford / Woodstock 
 4.   8:00 Woodstock / Roslyn  
 5.   8:01 Roslyn / Cumnor 
 6.   8:02 Roslyn / Spring 
 7.   8:04 May / Revere 
 8.   8:06 Grandview / Highview 
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 8 
 1.   7:57   Waverly / Scott 
 2.   7:58  Glen Oak / Spring 
 3.   7:59 Longfellow / Hillside 
 4.   8:01 Hillside / Carlton 
 5.   8:02 Taylor / Hill 
 6.   8:04 Hill / May 
 7.   8:07 Highview / Taylor 
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 9 
 1.   7:59 Lakeview Terr / Park 
 2.   8:00 High Rd / Crest 
 3.   8:03 Crest / Fairview 
 4.   8:04 Fairview / Main 
 5.   8:06 Greenfield / Glenwood 
 6.   8:08   Hill / Main  
 7.   8:10   Main / Hillside 
 8.   8:10   Hillside / Glenwood 
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 10 
 1.  7:54    Duane / Park    
 2   7:54     Duane / Annandale 
 3.  7:57 Montclair / Hillside 
 4.  7:58     Hill / Montclair 
 5.  8:01 Duane / Longfellow 
 6.  8:03 Duane / Lowell 
 7.  8:04 Bryant / Hillside 
 8.  8:07 Bryant / Revere 
      8:15 Hadley 
 
Route 11 
 1.   7:28 780 North Ave 
 2.   7:30 22W276/22W328 North Ave 
 3.   7:34 Burdett / Goodrich 
 4.   7:37 Pearl / James Ct 
 5.   7:44 Shorewood Dr / Cedar 
 6.   7:46 Shorewood Dr / Spruce    
 7.   7:54    Shorewood / Portsmouth Ct     
 8.   7:56 Shorewood / Concord   
 9.   7:58    Concord / Fairfield 
10.  8:01 President / Brompton 
11.  8:03 Andover Dr / Andover Ct 
12.  8:07 President / Jameson Ct 
13.  8:08 345 S. President  
       8:15 Hadley  
 

 
Bus 12 
 1.   7:51 East / Revere 
 2.   7:53 Park / Wingate 
 3.   7:54 Wingate / Montclair 
 4.   7:55 Wingate / Merton 
 5.   7:57    Park / Highview  
 6.   7:59 Turner / Forest  
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Bus 13 
 1.   7:48 11410 Chapel Hill Ct.     
 2.   7:51 Evergreen / 3rd 
 3.   7:55 2nd / Greenbriar   
 4.   7:57 466/454 Coventry 
 5.   8:00 1052 Victoria 
       8:15 Hadley 
  
Bus 14 
 1.   7:55 Taylor / Turner   
 2.   7:56 Turner / Montclair   
 3.   7:59 Hillside / Park 
 4.   8:00 Park / Duane  
 5.   8:02    709 Willis 
 6.   8:03 Willis / Lee  
 7.   8:05 594 Hickory  
 8.   8:06 Ellynwood / Roger 
 9.   8:08 Roger / Woodland 
10.  8:08   Colcord / Crescent   
       8:15    Hadley 
 
Bus 15 
 1.   7:51 19 N. Main St 
 2.   7:52 21 N. Main St     
 3.   7:52 25 N. Main St 
 4.   7:53  35 N. Main St     
 5.   7:53 53 N. Main St 
 6.   7:56 Sunset Ave / Sunset Ct 
 7.   7:57 Roosevelt / Greenwood  
 8.   7:59     Illinois / Lambert 
 9.   8:01    Brandon / Fairview 
10.  8:02    Greenfield / Newton (Lincoln) 
11.  8:04    Fairview / Kenilworth 
12.  8:09 Lorraine / Duane 
       8:15      Hadley 
 
Bus 16   
 1.   7:53 Grove / Pleasant 
 2.   7:54 Pleasant / Buckingham 
 3.   7:56 Cimarron / Meadow 
 4.   8:00  21W262 Crescent    
 5.   8:01 966 Crescent    
 6.   8:01 947 Crescent 
 7.   8:03 Crescent / Plum Tree 
 8.   8:03 Riford / Oak  
 9.   8:04  Oak / Grand    
10.  8:05 Lenox / Elm    
11.  8:06  Elm / Riford 
12.  8:10 Oak / Forest 
13.  8:11 Park / Linden  
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Bus 17 
 1.   7:58 Shorewood Dr / Michael Ct (SW) 
 2.   8:02    Shorewood Dr / Shorewood Ct 
       8:15 Hadley 
 
Bus 18 
 1.   7:50 St. Charles / Eastern  
 2.   7:51    21W563 St. Charles 
 3.   7:55 1035 Crescent    
 4.   7:56 Crescent / Cumnor 
 5.   8:06 Hill / Walnut 
 6.   8:07 Hill / Country Club Ln 
       8:15 Hadley 

Pick up times are approximate, so 
students should be at their assigned bus 
stop at least 10 minutes before the 
scheduled time. 


